Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Final Prize Listing

75th Annua Open Tournament 23-24
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Division A, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Wood Dock and Seawall 11
2 Walking Wounded 22
3 New Crew 18
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,152.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,152.00

Doubles, Division A, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Principe, Salvatore / Cantalamessa, Adam R 22
2 Edwards, Mike P/ Stutzman, Luke 13
3 Huffine, Charles W / Clowser, Nathaniel S 13
3 McCoy, David L / Bruns, Jimmy W 25
5 Burns, Kenneth R/ Newell, Joey N, V 11
6 Taylor, Bradley A / Axberg, Ron W 21

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,056.00

Doubles, Division B, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Baier, Patrice A / Baier, Lyman (Hitch) O, Jr 2
2 Romig, Michadl V / Romig, Janet 9

Total prizes awarded in this division: $160.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,216.00

Singles, Division A, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Miccichi, CurtisL 17
2 Null, Brian D 18
3 Byrd, Mike J 7
4 Cantalamessa, Adam R 22
5 Lozada, Carlos M 14
6 Kaminsky, Debbie 14
7 Sawyer, Carl K 4
8 Grotkiewicz, David A 10
9 Null, Hope V 18

Score
3,093
2,966
2,955

Score
1,501
1,487
1,472
1,472
1,470
1,462

Score
835
785
781
761
760
753
739
734
733

UNOFFICIAL

Prize
$500.00
$400.00
$252.00

Prize
$280.00
$240.00
$175.00
$175.00
$100.00

$86.00

Prize
$100.00
$60.00

Prize
$150.00
$125.00
$110.00
$100.00

$90.00

$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00

From
Bradenton, FL
Parrish, FL
Bradenton, FL

From

Parrish, FL
Lakewood Ranch, FL
Lakewood Ranch, FL
Sarasota, FL
Bradenton, FL
Bradenton, FL

From
Bradenton, FL
Osprey, FL

From
Sarasota, FL
Bradenton, FL
Bradenton, FL
Parrish, FL
Venice, FL
Venice, FL
Sarasota, FL
Sarasota, FL
Bradenton, FL
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10 Chiodo, Art F
11 Butler, Larry L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Division B, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Weaver, Lori M
2 Burns, Kenneth R
3 Moreta, Joseph L

4 Baier, Patrice A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:
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All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name

Miccichi, Curtis L
Burns, Kenneth R
Lozada, Carlos M
Cantalamessa, Adam R
Null, Hope V

Smith, Ron O

Bailey, Judy A

Butler, Larry L

Null, Brian D

© 00 ~NOO OB~ WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
Miccichi, Curtis L
Sawyer, Carl K
Newell, Joey N
Null, Brian D
Byrd, Mike J

a s~ wDN PR

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

3 732 $40.00
3 730 $37.00
$912.00
Entry  Score Prize
15 784 $120.00
11 778 $80.00
11 756 $68.00
2 744 $36.00
$304.00
$1,216.00
Entry  Score Prize
17 2411 $85.00
11 2,332 $65.00
14 2,284 $50.00
22 2,278 $35.00
18 2,251 $30.00
5 2243 $25.00
19 2,208 $20.00
3 2205 $10.00
18 2,200 $5.00
$325.00
$325.00
Entry Score Prize
17 2,258 $50.00
4 2,038 $35.00
11 1,928 $20.00
18 1,918 $15.00
7 1913 $10.00
$130.00
$130.00
$4,039.00

Sarasota, FL
Sarasota, FL

From
Nokomis, FL
Bradenton, FL
Bradenton, FL
Bradenton, FL

From
Sarasota, FL
Bradenton, FL
Venice, FL
Parrish, FL
Bradenton, FL
Bradenton, FL
Sarasota, FL
Sarasota, FL
Bradenton, FL

From
Sarasota, FL
Sarasota, FL
Bradenton, FL
Bradenton, FL
Bradenton, FL
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