Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Final Prize Listing

UNOFFICIAL

75th Annual Open Tournament 23-24 Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Division A, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Wood Dock and Seawall	11	3,093	\$500.00	Bradenton, FL
2	Walking Wounded	22	2,966	\$400.00	Parrish, FL
3	New Crew	18	2,955	\$252.00	Bradenton, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,152.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,152.00

Doubles, Division A, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Principe, Salvatore / Cantalamessa, Adam R	22	1,501	\$280.00	Parrish, FL
2	Edwards, Mike P / Stutzman, Luke	13	1,487	\$240.00	Lakewood Ranch, FL
3	Huffine, Charles W / Clowser, Nathaniel S	13	1,472	\$175.00	Lakewood Ranch, FL
3	McCoy, David L / Bruns, Jimmy W	25	1,472	\$175.00	Sarasota, FL
5	Burns, Kenneth R / Newell, Joey N, V	11	1,470	\$100.00	Bradenton, FL
6	Taylor, Bradley A / Axberg, Ron W	21	1,462	\$86.00	Bradenton, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,056.00

Doubles, Division B, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Baier, Patrice A / Baier, Lyman (Hitch) O, Jr	2	1,366	\$100.00	Bradenton, FL
2	Romig, Michael V / Romig, Janet	9	1,363	\$60.00	Osprey, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$160.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,216.00

Singles, Division A, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Miccichi, Curtis L	17	835	\$150.00	Sarasota, FL
2	Null, Brian D	18	785	\$125.00	Bradenton, FL
3	Byrd, Mike J	7	781	\$110.00	Bradenton, FL
4	Cantalamessa, Adam R	22	761	\$100.00	Parrish, FL
5	Lozada, Carlos M	14	760	\$90.00	Venice, FL
6	Kaminsky, Debbie	14	753	\$80.00	Venice, FL
7	Sawyer, Carl K	4	739	\$70.00	Sarasota, FL
8	Grotkiewicz, David A	10	734	\$60.00	Sarasota, FL
9	Null, Hope V	18	733	\$50.00	Bradenton, FL

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Final Prize Listing

75th Annual Open Tournament 23-24

Sorted By Event, Division

10	Chiodo, Art F	3	732	\$40.00	Sarasota, FL
11	Butler, Larry L	3	730	\$37.00	Sarasota, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$912.00

Singles, Division B, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Weaver, Lori M	15	784	\$120.00	Nokomis, FL
2	Burns, Kenneth R	11	778	\$80.00	Bradenton, FL
3	Moreta, Joseph L	11	756	\$68.00	Bradenton, FL
4	Baier, Patrice A	2	744	\$36.00	Bradenton, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$304.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,216.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Miccichi, Curtis L	17	2,411	\$85.00	Sarasota, FL
2	Burns, Kenneth R	11	2,332	\$65.00	Bradenton, FL
3	Lozada, Carlos M	14	2,284	\$50.00	Venice, FL
4	Cantalamessa, Adam R	22	2,278	\$35.00	Parrish, FL
5	Null, Hope V	18	2,251	\$30.00	Bradenton, FL
6	Smith, Ron O	5	2,243	\$25.00	Bradenton, FL
7	Bailey, Judy A	19	2,208	\$20.00	Sarasota, FL
8	Butler, Larry L	3	2,205	\$10.00	Sarasota, FL
9	Null, Brian D	18	2,200	\$5.00	Bradenton, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$325.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$325.00

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Miccichi, Curtis L	17	2,258	\$50.00	Sarasota, FL
2	Sawyer, Carl K	4	2,038	\$35.00	Sarasota, FL
3	Newell, Joey N	11	1,928	\$20.00	Bradenton, FL
4	Null, Brian D	18	1,918	\$15.00	Bradenton, FL
5	Byrd, Mike J	7	1,913	\$10.00	Bradenton, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$130.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$130.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$4,039.00

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC Final Prize Listing

75th Annual Open Tournament 23-24 Sorted By Event, Division